
3 9 "  R I S I N G E R

REVISED 10/09/2018

REVERSIBLE DOUBLE-BOWL FIRECLAY FARMHOUSE SINK
SKU: 926907

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 Material: Fireclay
 Basin Split: 50/50
 Shape: Rectangle
 Apron Design: Smooth
 Faucet Centers: No Faucet Hole
 Number of Basins: 2
 Length: 39-1/4"
 Width: 18-1/2"
 Height: 10-1/4"
 Basin Length: 17-3/4"
 Basin Width: 15-7/8"
 Water Depth to Rim: 9"
 Apron Front Rim Thickness: 1-1/4"
 Side and Back Rim Thickness: 1-1/4"
 Drain Size: 3-1/2"
 Reversible Mounting : Yes
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Interior Treatment: Smooth

10-1/4"

17-3/4"

39-1/4"

15-7/8"

18-1/2"

All measurements are approximate. Measurements may vary +/- 1/2”.


